



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

 Letting:
 CT250730
 July 30, 2025 10:30 AM
 Call Order: 009
 Contract:
 T3A07

 District:
 District 3
 Counties:
 FRANKLIN
 Fed Aid No: E242007E

Contract Time: 60 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 45587615201 (*)

Contract Desc: SR 300 OVER ST GEORGE SOUND (BRIDGE NO 490100)

Ranl	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	WEBBER INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$96,095.00	100.00%
2	H. G. HARDERS & SON, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$155,700.00	162.03%
3	INGRAM SIGNALIZATION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$198,695.00	206.77%
4	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$263,695.00	274.41%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.





Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 5

Letting: CT250730 July 30, 2025 **Call Order:** 009 **Contract:** T3A07

District:District 3Counties:FRANKLINFed Aid No: E242007E

Contract Time: 60 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 45587615201 (*)

Contract Descr: SR 300 OVER ST GEORGE SOUND (BRIDGE NO 490100)

The Improvements under this Contract consist of the replacement of damaged fender and navigational lights on SR 300 over

ST. GEORGE SOUND (BR.490100) repairs - Hurricane Helene in Franklin County.

Line No / Item ID Alternate Quantity Item Description Units		(1) WEBBER INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT, INC.		(2) H. G. HARDERS & SON, INC.		(3) INGRAM SIGNALIZATION, INC.	
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 S	structures						
0005 0470 1	0.400	6,000.00000	2,400.00	145,000.00000	58,000.00	10,000.00000	4,000.00
TREATED TIMBER, STRUCTURAL	MB						
0001 Structures Sec	ction Totals:		\$2,400.00		\$58,000.00		\$4,000.00
SECTION: 0002 R	Roadway						
0010 0101 1	(1.000)	22,000.00000	22,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
MOBILIZATION 45587615201	LS						
2045	(00,000)	4 000 0000	4 000 00	5.00000	5.00	F 000 00000	5,000,00
0015 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	(60.000) DA (LS)	4,000.00000	4,000.00	5.00000	5.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
45587615201	Dr. (LO)						
0020 0999 25	(1.000)	7,695.00000	7,695.00	7,695.00000	7,695.00	7,695.00000	7,695.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45587615201) LS						
0002 Roadway Sec	tion Totals:	1	\$33,695.00		\$27,700.00		\$27,695.00



08/04/2025

Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 5

Letting:	CT250730	Ju	ly 30, 2025	Call Order: 009			Contract:	T3A07	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Quantity Item Description Units		(1) WEBBER INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT, INC.		(2) H. G. HARDERS & SON, INC.		(3) INGRAM SIGNALIZATION, INC.			
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
SEC	TION: 0003	Li	ighting						
0025 0510	1		(1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00	167,000.00000	167,000.00
NAVIGATION SYSTEM 4558	LIGHTS- FIXED E 37615201	BRIDGE	, LS						
0003 Lighting Section Totals:				I	\$60,000.00		\$70,000.00		\$167,000.00
	Contra	ct Grar	nd Totals:		\$96,095.00		\$155,700.00		198,695.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 5

Letting:	CT250730	July 30, 2025	Cal	l Order: 009		Contract:	T3A07	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Quantity Item Description Units		(4) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,						
() indicates	() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum			Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	CTION: 0001	Structures						
0005 0470	1	0.400	60,000.00000	24,000.00				
TREATED TIME	MBER, STRUCTURA	L MB						
	0001 Structures	Section Totals:		\$24,000.0 0				
SEC	CTION: 0002	Roadway		ı		I		
0010 0101		(1.000)	133,000.00000	133,000.00				
MOBILIZATIC	N 45587615201	LS						
0015 0102	. 1	(60.000)	59,000.00000	59,000.00				
	CE OF TRAFFIC	DA (LS)						
45587615201								
0020 0999		(1.000)	7,695.00000	7,695.00				
NOT BID 4558	INGENCY AMOUNT 37615201	Γ, DO LS						
	0002 Roadway	Section Totals:		\$199,695.00		1		
	CTION: 0003	Lighting						
		1						
0025 0510) 1 LIGHTS- FIXED BRI	(1.000) IDGE, LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00				
SYSTEM 455		iDGE, LS						
	0003 Lighting	Section Totals:		\$40,000.00		ı		



08/04/2025

Tabulation of Bids

Page 4 of 5

Letting:	CT250730 ,	July 30, 2025	Ca	all Order: 009		Contract:	T3A07	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Quantity Item Description Units		(4) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,						
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Contract Grand Totals:				\$263,695.00				



08/04/2025

Tabulation of Bids

Page 5 of 5

Letting:

CT250730

July 30, 2025

Call Order: 009

Contract:

T3A07

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

A Mirza Rezazadeh

08/11/2025

Manager, Contracts Administration Office